Skills Assessment for Genomics

Please indicate your level of familiarity with each skill/concept.

	
	Confident
	Somewhat confident
	Have Tried
	Never Tried

	1. Use of NCBI databases for literature researching


	
	
	
	

	2. Downloading a gene/protein sequence in FASTA format


	
	
	
	

	3. Using BLAST to identify homologous genes or proteins from other organisms
	
	
	
	

	4. Formatting sequences for sequence comparison


	
	
	
	

	5. Using bioinformatics tools/programs to align gene or protein sequences


	
	
	
	

	6. Interpreting sequence alignments


	
	
	
	

	7. Using bioinformatics/genomic tools to construct a phylogenetic tree


	
	
	
	

	8. Interpreting phylogenetic trees constructed from gene/protein sequences or morphological data
	
	
	
	

	9. Understand how phylogeny relates to a variety of biological questions
	
	
	
	

	10. Use of MEGA and MacClade for investigating evolutionary relationships among organisms
	
	
	
	


Please indicate the extent of your agreement with the following statements. 1= Strongly Disagree, 2= Disagree, 3= Neither Agree nor Disagree, 4= Agree, 5= Strongly Agree

	1. Computers are essential for conducting biological research.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	2. Genomics approaches are important for current biological research
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	3. I feel the comparative genomics approach helped my understanding of a mechanism of evolution.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	4. I feel comfortable using public databases (e.g., Genbank) to increase my knowledge of the concepts we studied in class.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	5. Combining computer-based research with laboratory research enhanced my understanding of the topic.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6. I feel confident using comparative genomics computer tools to address biological research questions.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	7. The use of bioinformatics and genomics tools in the laboratory increased my interest in biological research
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	8. Experiencing the C. elegans lab in Biol 106 helped you become familiar with using Genbank and other computer resources to obtain data.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	9. Experiencing the Phylogenetics of Ray-finned Fishes module of this course has helped you become familiar with using Genbank and other computer resources to obtain data.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	10. You envision opportunities to use tools like MEGA or MacClade in other biology or chemistry courses.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


11. Would you want to take another laboratory course 

that incorporates genomics?




Yes

No

